
PubSchileen's

"A Hundred Thousand Welcomes"

AWESOME Bites
Schill's Secret Recipe Wings

Over a Pound of Large Wings Perfectly Fried & Tossed with Your Favorite Over a Pound of Large Wings Perfectly Fried & Tossed with Your Favorite 
Sauce... Hot, Mild, Honey Mustard, Honey Hot Sauce, Garlic, Garlic Parm,Sauce... Hot, Mild, Honey Mustard, Honey Hot Sauce, Garlic, Garlic Parm,

Asian, Blackened, BBQ, Chipotle, Atkins, Sriracha or...ExtinguisherAsian, Blackened, BBQ, Chipotle, Atkins, Sriracha or...Extinguisher    $  $13.99 13.99 
Take Home a Box of 50 ... $69.99Take Home a Box of 50 ... $69.99

COOL & CRISP 
REFRESHING SALADS

All Our Salads are Made to Order with Mixed Chopped Romaine and
Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato Wedges & Hard Boiled Egg

TRADITIONAL HOUSE SALAD  13.9913.99
CHEF’S SALAD
Topped with Baked Ham, Turkey Breast and American Cheese  15.99Topped with Baked Ham, Turkey Breast and American Cheese  15.99
SPINACH SALAD
Fresh Spinach mixed with Bacon, Egg and Tomato, Tossed in a Balsamic Vinaigrette Fresh Spinach mixed with Bacon, Egg and Tomato, Tossed in a Balsamic Vinaigrette 
Dressing, Topped with Onion   15.99Dressing, Topped with Onion   15.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
Breaded Chicken Breast Dipped in Wing Sauce  15.99Breaded Chicken Breast Dipped in Wing Sauce  15.99
THE CLASSIC WEDGE 
Iceberg Lettuce, Topped with Bacon Bits, Diced Tomatoes andIceberg Lettuce, Topped with Bacon Bits, Diced Tomatoes and
Bleu Cheese Dressing  14.99Bleu Cheese Dressing  14.99
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 13.9913.99  
CAESAR SALAD with CHICKEN 15.99 15.99 or GRILLED SHRIMP  16.9916.99
CHEESE STEAK or CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SALAD  15.9915.99
TACO SALAD 
Topped with Fresh Taco Meat, Shredded Lettuce, Diced TomatoTopped with Fresh Taco Meat, Shredded Lettuce, Diced Tomato
and Shredded Monterey Jack  14.99and Shredded Monterey Jack  14.99
CHOPPED POWER SALAD
Chopped Greens, Grilled Chicken, Cranberries, Peppers, Tomatoes & AlmondsChopped Greens, Grilled Chicken, Cranberries, Peppers, Tomatoes & Almonds
with a Homemade Light Mix  15.99with a Homemade Light Mix  15.99

DELIGHTFUL QUESADILLAS

DELISH PIZZA & FLATBREADS
Our Pizzas & Flatbreads are Baked in Our Own Pizza Oven

CHEESE   10.9910.99
PEPPERONI or SAUSAGE   11.9911.99
WHITE WITH SPINACH & GARLIC  11.9911.99
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA   12.9912.99
VEGGIE FLATBREAD
Chopped Tomato, Green Peppers, Onions and Cilantro,Chopped Tomato, Green Peppers, Onions and Cilantro,
Topped with Mozzarella and Avocado  12.99Topped with Mozzarella and Avocado  12.99
CHICKEN CAPRESE FLATBREAD
Roasted Peppers, Spinach & Garlic  12.99Roasted Peppers, Spinach & Garlic  12.99
SAUSAGE ITALIANO FLATBREAD
Spinach, Garlic, Hot Peppers  12.99Spinach, Garlic, Hot Peppers  12.99

YUMMY WRAPS
Our Wraps are Prepared in a Fresh Tortilla, Mixed with Romaine 
& Iceberg Lettuce and Tomatoes, Served with Fries, Tots or Chips

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
BUFFALO BREADED CHICKEN WRAP with Bleu Cheesewith Bleu Cheese
SAUSAGE ITALIANO WRAP
BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP
TURKEY B.L.T. WRAP
CHICKEN STEAK or BEEF STEAK
CHICKEN SRIRACHA WRAP
SRIRACHA SHRIMP WRAP

HOMEMADE SOUPS
CROCK OF GUINNESS FRENCH ONION 
Traditional French Onion with a Wee Bit of Guinness Stout 8.99Traditional French Onion with a Wee Bit of Guinness Stout 8.99
TEDDY'S HOMEMADE CHILI
“My Mom's Recipe & the Legacy will Live On”
Made with Lean Ground Beef, Kidney Beans and TomatoMade with Lean Ground Beef, Kidney Beans and Tomato
Cooked to Perfection, Topped with Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese,Cooked to Perfection, Topped with Shredded Monterey Jack Cheese,
Sour Cream and Scallions  Cup 5.99 • Bowl 9.99Sour Cream and Scallions  Cup 5.99 • Bowl 9.99
SOUP OF THE DAY
Homemade Daily    Cup 4.99  •  Bowl 7.99Homemade Daily    Cup 4.99  •  Bowl 7.99

Our Quesadillas are Made with Chopped Onions, Green Peppers & Diced Tomatoes, 
All Sauteed to Order Between Folded Flour Tortillas with Shredded Cheddar Cheese

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE for $13.99
SEAFOOD - Real Crabmeat      IRISH - Cheese & Bacon      CHEESE - Yum!     

 CHICKEN - Tasty!      STEAK - Go Ahead, Try It!     
CHICKEN BACON RANCH   THE BOMB - Breaded Chicken & Spinach

BONELESS WINGS 
Crispy Breaded Chicken Breast Tossed in Your Choice of One of Our FamousCrispy Breaded Chicken Breast Tossed in Your Choice of One of Our Famous
Wing Sauces Above  13.99Wing Sauces Above  13.99
FRIED ASIAN CAULIFLOWER WINGS 
Perfectly Fried Cauliflower Bites Dipped in a Spicy Asian Sauce  12.99Perfectly Fried Cauliflower Bites Dipped in a Spicy Asian Sauce  12.99
SOFT PRETZEL BITES 
Freshly Baked Served with Hot Cheddar Cheese   11.99Freshly Baked Served with Hot Cheddar Cheese   11.99
EDAMAME BEANS
Perfectly Steamed, Sprinkled with Kosher Salt  13.99Perfectly Steamed, Sprinkled with Kosher Salt  13.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
Fried Golden Brown, Served with Marinara Sauce  11.99Fried Golden Brown, Served with Marinara Sauce  11.99
TAILENDERS 
Breaded Chicken Tenders, Tossed in Our Wing Sauce, Breaded Chicken Tenders, Tossed in Our Wing Sauce, 
Served with Bleu Cheese and Celery  12.99Served with Bleu Cheese and Celery  12.99
JERSEY SHORE ONION RINGS
A Basket Full of “Red Onions Grown Here”, Crispy Rings Served in OurA Basket Full of “Red Onions Grown Here”, Crispy Rings Served in Our
Own Zesty Sauce  11.99Own Zesty Sauce  11.99
HOMEMADE CHEESE STEAK, 
SANTA FE CHICKEN or REUBEN LOGS  
Wrapped Egg Roll Filled with Steak and American Cheese  14.99Wrapped Egg Roll Filled with Steak and American Cheese  14.99
Santa Fe Chicken Logs are Filled with Black Beans, Corn, Chicken & Pepper Jack Cheese 14.99Santa Fe Chicken Logs are Filled with Black Beans, Corn, Chicken & Pepper Jack Cheese 14.99
Reuben Logs are Filled with Corned Beef, Kraut and Swiss Cheese  14.99Reuben Logs are Filled with Corned Beef, Kraut and Swiss Cheese  14.99
CHICKEN TENDERS 
Lightly Breaded, Fried to Perfection, Served with Honey Mustard Sauce  12.99Lightly Breaded, Fried to Perfection, Served with Honey Mustard Sauce  12.99
LOADED TENDERS
Our Chicken Tenders Fried, then Topped with Ranch, Bacon and CheddarOur Chicken Tenders Fried, then Topped with Ranch, Bacon and Cheddar
then Baked Again  14.99then Baked Again  14.99
FRIED CALAMARI
Perfectly Fried with a couple of Cherry Peppers Mixed in to Add Spice 15.99Perfectly Fried with a couple of Cherry Peppers Mixed in to Add Spice 15.99
FRIED ZUCCHINI
Veggie Lovers...Served with Cucumber Wasabi Sauce 12.99Veggie Lovers...Served with Cucumber Wasabi Sauce 12.99
FRIED EGGPLANT STRIPS
Perfectly Fried, Served with Marinara Sauce 11.99Perfectly Fried, Served with Marinara Sauce 11.99
CELTIC SPUDS 
Potato Skins with Cheddar and Bacon, Served with Sour Cream  11.99Potato Skins with Cheddar and Bacon, Served with Sour Cream  11.99
JALAPEÑO POPPERS
Breaded Jalapeños Stuffed with Cheddar  11.99Breaded Jalapeños Stuffed with Cheddar  11.99
MAC & CHEESE WEDGES 
Creamy Mac & Cheese Formed into Wedges and Deep Fried Perfectly  11.99Creamy Mac & Cheese Formed into Wedges and Deep Fried Perfectly  11.99
MURPHY’S STOUT BATTER GREEN BEANS
Fried to a Golden Brown Served with Ranch and Hot Honey Mustard  12.99Fried to a Golden Brown Served with Ranch and Hot Honey Mustard  12.99
PAZOTTI’S 
Mini Deep Fried Pocket of Dough, Filled with Tomato Sauce Mini Deep Fried Pocket of Dough, Filled with Tomato Sauce 
and Melted Mozzarella Cheese  11.99and Melted Mozzarella Cheese  11.99
CRAB BITES  
Fresh Deviled Crab Rolled into Bite Size Balls, Fried to Perfection,Fresh Deviled Crab Rolled into Bite Size Balls, Fried to Perfection,
Served with Tartar for Dipping  14.99Served with Tartar for Dipping  14.99
ASIAN BANG BANG SHRIMP or BUFFALO SHRIMP 
Lightly Fried, Dipped in your Favorite SauceLightly Fried, Dipped in your Favorite Sauce 13.9913.99
FRIED PICKLES
Pickle Spears & Chips together, Lightly Fried with Ranch to Dip 10.99Pickle Spears & Chips together, Lightly Fried with Ranch to Dip 10.99
NOT SO IRISH SCHILLS LONG HOTS
Homemade Long Hots Our Way, then We Stuff Them with Garlic and Sausage  14.99Homemade Long Hots Our Way, then We Stuff Them with Garlic and Sausage  14.99

SCHILL’S COMBO “For the Undecided”...
Fried Just Right with a Couple of Sauces for Dipping - Boneless Wings, CheddarFried Just Right with a Couple of Sauces for Dipping - Boneless Wings, Cheddar
Poppers, Mozzarella Sticks, Crab Bites, Onion Rings and Chicken Fingers  16.99Poppers, Mozzarella Sticks, Crab Bites, Onion Rings and Chicken Fingers  16.99

SPINACH DIP
Creamy Mixture of Spinach & Artichoke, Mixed with Monterey Jack, Topped withCreamy Mixture of Spinach & Artichoke, Mixed with Monterey Jack, Topped with
Bubbling Cheddar Cheese, Served with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99Bubbling Cheddar Cheese, Served with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99
QUESO DIP
Melted Cheddar, Mixed with Taco Meat, Jalapenos & Tomatoes, Served Bubbling HotMelted Cheddar, Mixed with Taco Meat, Jalapenos & Tomatoes, Served Bubbling Hot
with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99
CHICKEN BUFFALO DIP
Shredded Chicken, Baked with a Blend of  Cream Cheese, Our Own Buffalo Sauce Topped Shredded Chicken, Baked with a Blend of  Cream Cheese, Our Own Buffalo Sauce Topped 
with Bubbling Cheddar Cheese, Served with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99with Bubbling Cheddar Cheese, Served with Homemade Tortilla Chips for Scooping 13.99

HOMEMADE NACHOS 
We Make and Bake Our Own Tortilla Chips, we put Fresh Cheddar all inWe Make and Bake Our Own Tortilla Chips, we put Fresh Cheddar all in

Between Them, Topped with Black Olives, Jalapeno Peppers, Diced Tomatoes,Between Them, Topped with Black Olives, Jalapeno Peppers, Diced Tomatoes,
Little Shredded Lettuce, then Baked Again to Melt the Shredded Cheddar...Little Shredded Lettuce, then Baked Again to Melt the Shredded Cheddar...

Choose from 5 Great Tastes!  16.99Choose from 5 Great Tastes!  16.99
Supreme (Made with Salsa) •  Shredded Chicken • Shredded SteakSupreme (Made with Salsa) •  Shredded Chicken • Shredded Steak

Grande (made with Homemade Chili) • Seafood (Crabmeat)  Grande (made with Homemade Chili) • Seafood (Crabmeat)  OROR
Just Served Plain with Salsa Just Served Plain with Salsa 8.998.99

Your
Choice
$14.99

John was born into his Family Business of Schillig’s Black Horse Farms &
Irv Morrow’s Hideaway.  In 1972, Eileen broke into the business as a Server,

Bartender and Banquets. (If you see them both in action, you can Tell they love it)
They grabbed their five kids, took the plunge in 1995 to fulfill their dream.

“The Kids supported us, and all started right to work.” Dana & Jen waitressed through
college, Mike and Parker bartended, and Matt did all the computer work.

The name “Schileens” came from John’s last name “SCHIL”lig and Eileen’s first name eil“EEN”.
With lots of work from this family, we have been here since 1995 and plan

on serving you for a long time to come.
"Remember, there are no strangers here.... Just friends that never met yet.""Remember, there are no strangers here.... Just friends that never met yet."

“Voted Best Roast Beef & Best Pub!”“Voted Best Roast Beef & Best Pub!”        We Never Compromise on Quality!!We Never Compromise on Quality!!
32 Delsea Drive • Westville, NJ 0809332 Delsea Drive • Westville, NJ 08093

856-456-2382856-456-2382
WWW.SCHILEENSPUB.COM

Like Us on Like Us on 
FacebookFacebook



( 1-855.333.MENU
:VilleccoMenu.com

VILLECCO

FRY DIPPERS 
Cone of Fries with Two Secret Sauces for Dipping  8.99Cone of Fries with Two Secret Sauces for Dipping  8.99
CHILI FRIES Smothered with Our Homemade Chili, Shredded Smothered with Our Homemade Chili, Shredded 
Cheddar Cheese and Chopped Onions,Topped with Sour Cream  11.99Cheddar Cheese and Chopped Onions,Topped with Sour Cream  11.99
CHEESE FRIES  9.999.99
SWEET POTATO FRIES  9.99 9.99 
IRISH FRIES Homemade Potato Chips, Piled with Bacon, MeltedHomemade Potato Chips, Piled with Bacon, Melted
Cheese Topped with Green Onion  10.99Cheese Topped with Green Onion  10.99
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES Topped with Bacon, Jalapeno, Melty Cheddar Topped with Bacon, Jalapeno, Melty Cheddar 
& Mozzarella Blend, Topped with Green Onions  11.99& Mozzarella Blend, Topped with Green Onions  11.99
LOADED TOTS Loaded with Bacon, Topped with a Melty Cheddar & Mozz Cheese Loaded with Bacon, Topped with a Melty Cheddar & Mozz Cheese 
Blend, and Garlic Parm Sauce  10.99Blend, and Garlic Parm Sauce  10.99
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS IN A BASKET with Onion Dipwith Onion Dip 7.997.99
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES Deep Fried to Perfection, Sprinkled Deep Fried to Perfection, Sprinkled 
with Confectionery Sugar 10.99with Confectionery Sugar 10.99

AMAZING FRIES

Your
Choice
$10.99Voted Best Roast Beef

Voted Best Roast Beef

in South Jersey!
in South Jersey!

SLICED WITH LOVE FROM OUR KITCHEN
5 OZ. OF OUR “AWARD-WINNING” TOP OF THE ROUND ROAST BEEF”

(Over 440,000 Sold)(Over 440,000 Sold)
ITALIAN SEASONED ROAST PORK

VIRGINIA BAKED HAM
 IRISH CARVED COMBO (Carved Ham & Beef) 11.99(Carved Ham & Beef) 11.99

Add Your Choice of Cheese for an Additional $1.00

SENSATIONAL SANDWICHES
All Served with Fries, Tots or Chips 

FANTASTIC PRESSED PANINIS
All Served with Fries, Tots or Chips 

SCRUMPTIOUS MELTS
All Melts are Open Faced on Rye and Grilled Perfect Together

Served with Fries, Tots or Chips  
ARMAGH TUNA MELT
Warm Tomatoes & SwissWarm Tomatoes & Swiss
DERRY TURKEY MELT
Turkey, Kraut, Swiss andTurkey, Kraut, Swiss and
Russian DressingRussian Dressing
SRIRACHA CHEESE
STEAK MELT
Made with Onions andMade with Onions and
Peppers, Monterey JackPeppers, Monterey Jack

ORIGINAL IRISH
PATTY MELT

Sauteed Onions andSauteed Onions and
American CheeseAmerican Cheese

REUBEN CORNED BEEF &
SWISS MELT

Kraut, Swiss and Russian DressingKraut, Swiss and Russian Dressing
 

Your
Choice
$14.99

THE ITALIANO
Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce and Italian DressingSalami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce and Italian Dressing
SCHILL PANINI
Signature Roast Beef, Roasted Peppers, Provolone CheeseSignature Roast Beef, Roasted Peppers, Provolone Cheese
in Horseradish Saucein Horseradish Sauce
THE PROTEIN BAR
Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Spinach, Swiss Cheese and ChipotleGrilled Chicken, Avocado, Spinach, Swiss Cheese and Chipotle
Mayo with Sprinkled AlmondsMayo with Sprinkled Almonds
TUSCAN CHICKEN
with Fresh Spinach and Provolone Cheesewith Fresh Spinach and Provolone Cheese
CHIPOTLE TURKEY PANINI
Grilled Turkey, Spinach, Chipotle Sauce Grilled Turkey, Spinach, Chipotle Sauce 
Topped with Monterey Jack CheeseTopped with Monterey Jack Cheese

Slide....Slides...SlidersSlide....Slides...Sliders
3 Perfectly Grilled Little Sliders All Served with Fries, Tots or Chips 

Choice of
Cheeseburgers, Buffalo Chicken or Corned Beef  14.9914.99

MOUTH-WATERING BURGERS
All Burgers are Made with ½ Pound of Lean Black Angus Beef, 

Served on Toasted Seeded Bun with Fries, Tots or Chips
BLARNEY CHEESEBURGER
Smothered with American Cheese  13.99Smothered with American Cheese  13.99
BACON CHEESEBURGER 
Smothered with American Cheese & Sliced Bacon  14.99Smothered with American Cheese & Sliced Bacon  14.99
CHIPOTLE TURKEY BURGER 
Served with Lettuce, Sliced Onions, Melted Provolone, Chipotle Sauce 13.99Served with Lettuce, Sliced Onions, Melted Provolone, Chipotle Sauce 13.99
JALAPENO BURGER 
We Mixed Jalapenos in Our Burger, Topped with Onion Rings & Melted Monterey Jack 14.99We Mixed Jalapenos in Our Burger, Topped with Onion Rings & Melted Monterey Jack 14.99  
ALPINE BURGER 
With Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions and Swiss Cheese  14.99With Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions and Swiss Cheese  14.99
JAMESON BURGER  
With Jameson BBQ Sauteed Onions  14.99With Jameson BBQ Sauteed Onions  14.99
SCHILL BURGER  
Smothered with Schill’s Homemade Long Hots and Provolone Cheese  14.99Smothered with Schill’s Homemade Long Hots and Provolone Cheese  14.99
VEGGIE BURGER 
Grilled Perfectly, Served with Sliced Tomato and Lettuce  11.99 Cheese 13.99Grilled Perfectly, Served with Sliced Tomato and Lettuce  11.99 Cheese 13.99
AVOCADO BURGER 
Our Burger Topped with Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese and Fresh Avocado 14.99Our Burger Topped with Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese and Fresh Avocado 14.99
CRUNCH BURGER
With Melted Monterey Jack, Topped with Fresh Baked Chips, Drizzled with Sriracha 13.99With Melted Monterey Jack, Topped with Fresh Baked Chips, Drizzled with Sriracha 13.99
SLAW BURGER  
Topped with Cole Slaw and Pickles  14.99Topped with Cole Slaw and Pickles  14.99

ALL DAY BRUNCH BURGER
Topped with Bacon, Onion Rings, American Cheese and Fresh Egg  14.99Topped with Bacon, Onion Rings, American Cheese and Fresh Egg  14.99

GUINNESS BURGER 
Topped with Guinness BBQ Glaze Onions and American   14.99Topped with Guinness BBQ Glaze Onions and American   14.99

AUTHENTIC PHILLY STEAKS
8 oz. Beef Steaks Cooked to Order, 

Served with Fries, Tots or Chips
CLASSIC CHEESE STEAK  13.9913.99 ½ CLASSIC CHEESE STEAK   8.998.99
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  13.9913.99 ½ CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK   8.998.99
CHICKEN LEENE STEAK 
Spinach and Roasted Peppers Topped with Provolone Cheese  13.99Spinach and Roasted Peppers Topped with Provolone Cheese  13.99
TUSCAN CHEESE STEAK 
Fried Onions, Roasted Peppers & Melted Mozzarella Cheese, Drizzled with Ranch  14.99Fried Onions, Roasted Peppers & Melted Mozzarella Cheese, Drizzled with Ranch  14.99

Schileen’s Two Favorites... The Race is On Which One You Like Better!Schileen’s Two Favorites... The Race is On Which One You Like Better!
EILEEN’S IRISH SPECIAL
Shredded Steak, Shredded Chicken, Bacon and Cheese  14.99Shredded Steak, Shredded Chicken, Bacon and Cheese  14.99
SCHILL’S SPECIAL STEAK
Pepperoni, Cheese, Onions, Long Hots,Topped with Red Sauce   14.99Pepperoni, Cheese, Onions, Long Hots,Topped with Red Sauce   14.99

COMFORTING IRISH FAYRE
SHEPPARD’S PIE
Perhaps the Most Famous Irish Food to Comfort you... Ground Beef, PeasPerhaps the Most Famous Irish Food to Comfort you... Ground Beef, Peas
& Carrots, Topped with Mashed Potatoes, Brown Gravy and a Sprinkle of& Carrots, Topped with Mashed Potatoes, Brown Gravy and a Sprinkle of
Shredded Cheddar for Color  16.99Shredded Cheddar for Color  16.99
FISH AND CHIPS
Harp Beer Battered Cod Filets, Served with Potato Chips and Vinegar and Tartar  16.99Harp Beer Battered Cod Filets, Served with Potato Chips and Vinegar and Tartar  16.99
DUBLIN SHRIMP
Harp Battered Shrimp, Fried Perfectly and Tossed over French Fries   16.99Harp Battered Shrimp, Fried Perfectly and Tossed over French Fries   16.99
SHANNON’S CRAB CAKES
2 Crab Cakes Served with French Fries, Lemon and Tartar  16.992 Crab Cakes Served with French Fries, Lemon and Tartar  16.99
McGURK’S MUSSELS or CLAMS
Fresh Little Neck Clams or Mussels Steamed Perfectly with a Secret Irish RecipeFresh Little Neck Clams or Mussels Steamed Perfectly with a Secret Irish Recipe
Stolen from Galway Bay...Served with Bread for Dipping and Believe Me You’llStolen from Galway Bay...Served with Bread for Dipping and Believe Me You’ll
want to Dip!  Red or White   16.99want to Dip!  Red or White   16.99

GUINNESSS MAC & CHEESE
(We Use Thick Macaroni so all the Cheese gets Inside) 3 Different Cheeses(We Use Thick Macaroni so all the Cheese gets Inside) 3 Different Cheeses
Blended with Guinness, Mixed with Bacon Crumbled Bread Crumbs on Top,Blended with Guinness, Mixed with Bacon Crumbled Bread Crumbs on Top,
Baked to Perfection  14.99Baked to Perfection  14.99
Change it Up...Change it Up...    CRABBY MAC & CHEESE 16.9916.99

SINFUL AFTER’S
FRIED CHEESE CAKE  Deep Fried Cheese Cake   Deep Fried Cheese Cake 
with Chocolate Syrup to Dip  8.99with Chocolate Syrup to Dip  8.99
BROWNIE SUNDAE
Hot Brownie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Syrup on Top   8.99Hot Brownie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Syrup on Top   8.99
VANILLA ICE CREAM with Syrup on Top   6.99with Syrup on Top   6.99
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES Deep Fried to Perfection, Sprinkled Deep Fried to Perfection, Sprinkled 
with Confectionery Sugar 10.99with Confectionery Sugar 10.99

SCHILL’S
ROAST BEEF

FRIES
Our Beef ShreddedOur Beef Shredded

with Gravy,with Gravy,
Mixed with aMixed with a

Little Horseradish Little Horseradish 
for Zing, Toppedfor Zing, Topped

with Cheddarwith Cheddar
$10.99$10.99

McTACOS . . . 
Your

Choice
$13.99

CHICKEN CILANTRO TACO’S... Grilled Chicken with a Sweet,Grilled Chicken with a Sweet,
 Spicy Sauce, Topped with Slaw and Cilantro Spicy Sauce, Topped with Slaw and Cilantro
FISH TACO’S... Perfectly Fried Mahi Mahi, Tucked in a Hard TacoPerfectly Fried Mahi Mahi, Tucked in a Hard Taco
 with Lettuce & Tomato, Topped with a Great Cucumber Wasabi Dressing with Lettuce & Tomato, Topped with a Great Cucumber Wasabi Dressing
CRISPY CHICKEN or SHRIMP TORTILLAS... 3 Soft Tortillas3 Soft Tortillas
 Filled with Fried Chicken or Shrimp, Tomatoes, Lettuce and Cheese, Filled with Fried Chicken or Shrimp, Tomatoes, Lettuce and Cheese,
 Topped with a Chipotle & Ranch Topped with a Chipotle & Ranch

Your
Choice
$14.99

“LET’S PARM IT UP” 
Choice of Choice of Chicken • Meatball • Sausage, Onion & Peppers • EggplantChicken • Meatball • Sausage, Onion & Peppers • Eggplant
Topped with Marinara and Provolone Cheese  13.99Topped with Marinara and Provolone Cheese  13.99

THE BOMB
Chicken Tenders Topped with Spinach, Garlic & Oil, Toasted with Provolone Cheese  14.99Chicken Tenders Topped with Spinach, Garlic & Oil, Toasted with Provolone Cheese  14.99
TAILENDER’S
Chicken Tenders Dipped in Our Secret Wing Sauce,Topped with Bleu Cheese  14.99Chicken Tenders Dipped in Our Secret Wing Sauce,Topped with Bleu Cheese  14.99
KILLARNEY RANCH CHICKEN
Breaded Chicken with Bacon, Ranch Dressing, Topped with Monterey Cheese   13.99Breaded Chicken with Bacon, Ranch Dressing, Topped with Monterey Cheese   13.99
GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO
Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Lettuce and Avocado  12.99Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Lettuce and Avocado  12.99
SOUTHWEST CHIPOTLE CHICKEN  
Chipotle, Onions, Peppers, Topped with Monterey Jack  13.99Chipotle, Onions, Peppers, Topped with Monterey Jack  13.99
BRUSCHETTA SRIRACHA CHICKEN
Grilled Chicken with Bruschetta Mixed with Cilantro, Topped with SrirachaGrilled Chicken with Bruschetta Mixed with Cilantro, Topped with Sriracha
and Monterey Jack Cheese  13.99and Monterey Jack Cheese  13.99
CHICKEN LEENE
Blackened Chicken Sauté with Roasted Pepper and Spinach with Provolone Cheese  13.99Blackened Chicken Sauté with Roasted Pepper and Spinach with Provolone Cheese  13.99
SWEET & SPICY IRISH ROSE 
Breaded Chicken with Ham, Add the Secret Sauce, Topped with Swiss   13.99Breaded Chicken with Ham, Add the Secret Sauce, Topped with Swiss   13.99
PULLED PORK 
Sauteed in BBQ Sauce, Wee Bit of Sauteed Onions, Topped with Cole Slaw  13.99Sauteed in BBQ Sauce, Wee Bit of Sauteed Onions, Topped with Cole Slaw  13.99
ITALIAN PORK PRESS
Our Pork Sauteed in Garlic with Spinach and Provolone Cheese on aOur Pork Sauteed in Garlic with Spinach and Provolone Cheese on a
Seeded Roll and Then Pressed in the Panini  13.99Seeded Roll and Then Pressed in the Panini  13.99
DEVILED CRAB with Cole Slaw and Tartar Saucewith Cole Slaw and Tartar Sauce 13.9913.99
GOOD OLD FAITHFUL GRILLED CHEESE or B.L.T.  10.9910.99
BLARNEY CASTLE CLUBS 
Tower 3 Slice High Toast with Lettuce, Tomato and Sizzling Hot Bacon and YourTower 3 Slice High Toast with Lettuce, Tomato and Sizzling Hot Bacon and Your
Choice of One of the Following:  Choice of One of the Following:  Turkey • Ham • Beef • Cheese Steak    Turkey • Ham • Beef • Cheese Steak    15.9915.99


